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Program Year Between 04-01-2018 and 03-31-2019

HOUSING

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Multi-Unit Residential

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs

Senior Services

Services for Persons with Disabilities

Youth Services

Substance Abuse Services

Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or
Employment Training

Mental Health Services

Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity

Senior Centers

Facility for Persons with Disabilities
Homeless Facilities (not operating costs)
Neighborhood Facilities

Sidewalks

Number of Households Assisted
92
Total Number of Households Assisted: 92

Number of Persons Benefitting
460

1,545

35

11,175

169

1,628

28

593

568

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 16,201

Number of Persons Benefitting
129

528

53

3,712

55,265
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OTHER
Matrix Code Eligible Activity
04 Clearance and Demolition

DATE:

TIME:
PAGE:

Total Number of Persons Benefitting:

Total Number of Properties:

01-29-20
15:06
2

41
59,728

Number of Properties

64
64
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