SP ARTMENT OF S SP ARTMENT OF S SP ARTMENT OF S SP ARTMENT OF S	U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development Office of Community Planning and Development Integrated Disbursement and Information System JERSEY CITY,NJ PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report Program Year Between 04-01-2018 and 03-31-20	n TIME:	01-29-20 15:06 1			
HOUSING						
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Household	s Assisted			
14B	Rehab; Multi-Unit Residential		92			
		Total Number of Households Assisted:	92			
	PUBLIC SERVICES					
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Persons B	Number of Persons Benefitting			
03T	Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs		460			
05A	Senior Services		1,545			
05B	Services for Persons with Disabilities		35			
05D	Youth Services		11,175			
05F	Substance Abuse Services		169			
05G	Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or		1,628			
05H	Employment Training		28			
050	Mental Health Services		593			
05Z	Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T		568			
		Total Number of Persons Benefitting:	16,201			
	PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS					
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Persons B	enefitting			
03A	Senior Centers		129			
03B	Facility for Persons with Disabilities		528			
03C	Homeless Facilities (not operating costs)		53			
03E	Neighborhood Facilities		3,712			
03L	Sidewalks		55,265			

ST ARTMENT OF	U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development Office of Community Planning and Development Integrated Disbursement and Information System JERSEY CITY,NJ PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report Program Year Between 04-01-2018 and 03-31-2019	DATE: TIME: PAGE:	01-29-20 15:06 2
03Z	Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S Total Number of I OTHER	Persons Benefitting:	41 59,728
Matrix Code 04	Eligible Activity Clearance and Demolition	Number of Properties 64	

Total Number of Properties:

64